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Advantages

Processing

Vacuum Timing Belt (VFFS) 
for vertical form-� ll-seal machines

• High-quality materials, absolutely endless – without seam or junction

• Coatings of polyurethane, silicone, natural rubber, or a combination possible

• Individual surface processing according to your requirements 

• Small quantities are feasible

Pro� le Thickness 
in mm

Pitch 
in mm

Pitch 
in inches

Type

T  2,5
T  5
T  10
T  10,5
T  20

1,3
2,2
4,5
3,9
8,0

2,5
5,0
10,0
10,5
20,0

AT  3
AT  5 
AT  10 
AT  20 

1,9
2,7
4,5
8,0

3,0
5,0
10,0
20,0

MXL 
XL 
L 
H 
XH

1,14
2,54
3,55
4,18
11,07

2,032
5,080
9,525
12,700
22,225

0,08
1/5
3/8
1/2
7/8

Pro� les

Your Esband 
Contact

Max Schlatterer 
GmbH & Co. KG

Tel. +49 7324 15-0
info@esband.de

www.esband.de/en

Other pro� les on request!


