

# Vacuum Timing Belts (VFFS)

Perfect Packaging!



## Vacuum Timing Belt (VFFS)

### for vertical form-fill-seal machines

#### Advantages

- High-quality materials, absolutely endless without seam or junction
- Coatings of polyurethane, silicone, natural rubber, or a combination possible
- Individual surface processing according to your requirements
- Small quantities are feasible

#### **Processing**









#### **Profiles**

Profile	Туре	Thickness in mm	Pitch in mm	Pitch in inches
T	T2,5	1,3	2,5	
	T5	2,2	5,0	
	T10	4,5	10,0	
	T10,5	3,9	10,5	
	T20	8,0	20,0	
AT	AT3	1,9	3,0	
	AT5	2,7	5,0	
	AT 10	4,5	10,0	
	AT20	8,0	20,0	
Inch	MXL	1,14	2,032	0,08
	XL	2,54	5,080	1/5
	L	3,55	9,525	3/8
	Н	4,18	12,700	1/2
	XH	11,07	22,225	7/8

Other profiles on request!

#### Sections

#### **Packaging**

#### Your Esband Contact

Max Schlatterer GmbH & Co. KG

Tel. +49 7324 15-0 info@esband.de



